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4. Where do you live and how is life there as a model?

I am currently leaving in Venice where I can carry on my 
study together with the modeling activities. However most 
of the modeling time is spent around Italian main places.

5. Where do you shop for boudoir and what do you buy?

I really enjoy vintage shops because the clothes are unique 
and classics.

6. What is the greatest challenge you have faced as a 
boudoir model?

Probably the fact that I have to trust the photographer, I 
can say that I’ve worked with different photographers, and 
I have seen some really nice and helpful in making me 
comfortable and some quite rude and “nasty.”

7. What steps have you been taking to develop as a model?

I really had to go out of my comfort zone, I was a very shy 
girl once, but with these opportunities I can say that I’m 
becoming more confident and more secure of myself.

1. What does boudoir/glamours photography 
mean to you?

Is like the idea of being perceived as an 
untouchable person that you can only see and 
not touch; I like the thought of being admired 
by others and take their attention.

2. When and why did you choose to pursue a 
career as a model?

I feel like I’ve always been good at pursuing 
this career, since I was younger, I wanted to 
being able to entertain someone with your 
gaze and body movements without saying a 
word.

3. Can you describe a typical day in the life as 
a full time / part time model (whichever
applies)?

I travel a lot, I’m always on the train and I 
really enjoy being able to always see different 
people and different places.



Photographer: Giovanni @jcp_foto
Model: Selene222r @selene222r

Ars gratia 
artis





11. What do you like to do outside of modelling?

I’m student and I love fashion and everything that come with it so I’m always informing myself about this fashion world

12. Do you have any advice for people looking to get into modelling?

to be always motivated and don’t put yourself down in front at the first inconvenience.

14. Finally, what does your ideal future look like in modelling and where is the best place for people to contact you?

I would love to being a full-time model and put all my effort and dedication on this passion of mine. You can contact me directly 
on my email righanna04@gmail.com or on my IG shooting account: @selene222r

8. What is the most rewarding part of modelling for you?

Probably being able to express myself to others and keep up with my creative side

9. What are the advantages and disadvantages of being a freelance model ?

Freelance on one hand may be a bit more risky as you never know with what kind of photographer you are going to shoot and in 
a sense you are less “secure”, on the other hand you can organize your own time and space as you like and this really help me to be 
more independent

10. From this set, which photo is your favorite? Why?

it’s an head to head between the one with the red fabric and the one in the mirror with old gramophone. Reason is that one pretty 
simple and clean and the other is recalling vintage atmosphere that I love.



Photographer: Michal Nega @michalnega
Model: Margoreett @margoreett

Girl in the 
bathroom
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Photographer: Falk Zimmer 
Model: Eva Levenberg @iam11berg

Home 
Alone
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Photographer: Matthieu Colnat @m.colnatphoto
Model: Ira @irynaberdnik

In Flames
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Photographer: Rodrigo Izquierdo @reaglephotography
Model & MUAH: Keira McKinney @kinkykiira221

Kiira’s 
Bodyscapes



Images part of an upcoming 
coffee table book about body 
image and each model’s own 
personal relationships to 
their bodies. 







Photographer: Anyul Led Rivas @anyulled
Model: Laia Lazaro Silva @laia.lazaro.silva

Laia in the 
nature
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Photographer: Nitzan Gur @nitzang1
Model: Veronika Bosenko @veron.ikamodel

Love 
Yourself
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Photographer: Darius Ollison @darius.ollison.photography
Model: Nyloire @nyloire

Morning 
Musings
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Photographer: Lagunov Vladimir @vladimir.lagunov_foto
Model: Natali Smol @natali.smol

My shadow
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Photographer: Jorge Colvin @jorge.colvin
Model: Chloe McDougall @chloemcdougall196

Night 
Moves
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Photographer: Stanislav Glazov @stan_glazov
Model: Anhelina Sokhatska @sheyavpetle

RADIANS



Photographer: Stanislav Glazov @stan_glazov
Model: Vitaliia @vitsumitsu

Sunny
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Photographer: Gene Oryx @gene.oryx
Model: Vanessa Kerroll @v,kerroll

Tonnta
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Photographer: Raúl Rodríguez Photography @raul.rodriguez.photography
Model: Aranza Ramos @ara.bookk
Crew: Mireille Ricci @mireille_ricci
Crew: Ricardo Castrezana @atomik.photo 
Crew: Caleb Moreno @caleb.moreno.96
Producer: Petite Mort Mx @petitemortmx

Wings of 
Desire
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